_ : TAKE YOUR REWARDS TO A
Celebrity Cruises® NEW LEVEL WITH OUR CRUISE
CERTIFICATES.

Recognize employees, vendors, clients, and loyalty reward recipients with a
premium travel experience onboard our award-winning ships. We've been

T around the world a time or two, and we're passionate about sharing with
| C E N I v E S you the best destinations we've discovered. In polls, surveys, and reviews
e about travel, Celebrity Cruises stands out among other cruise lines and land-
1
|

based vacations, including being the first cruise line to receive Four-Star and
Recommended Ratings by Forbes Travel Guide.’

Individual rewards just got better with Celebrity cruise certificates. Our
certificates entitle individuals to a cruise for two, inclusive of cruise fare,
taxes, fees, and gratuities™

Turnkey program - They're easy to implement and even easier to use, our
team handles the fulfillment and redemption. When recipient is ready to
redeem, they choose the date, ship, and desired cruise itinerary and we'll
take care of the booking process.

Choices are endless - Choose from any of our sixteen ships offering
unique experiences in more than 300 destinations on all seven continents.

Limited blackout dates - Last two weeks of December are the only
blackout dates.

Individual and Bulk orders - No minimum or maximum number of
certificates are required to be purchased.

Upgradeable - Recipients have the option to upgrade their
accommodations and/or add 3rd and 4th guests to their room at the time
of redemption™

- Cruise certificates are commissionable and commission paid up front at
the time of purchase.

“"Forbes Travel Guide Four-Star Rated ships: Celebrity Apex, Flora and Millennium.

Forbes Travel Guide Recommended ships: Celebrity Edge and Summit.

“Certificate Price does not include the spa, shore excursions, specialty restaurants, or other personal expenses.

“"Recipient pays difference between Certificate value and publicly available fare from the cruise line at the time of redemption.




CRUISE

LENGTH

CERTIFICATE
LEVEL

DESTINATIONS

APPLICABLE
SAILING
TIME FRAME

OCEAN
VIEW

*OCEAN
VIEW

VERANDA

*VERANDA

GALAPAGOS
SUITE

CRUISE GIFT CERTIFICATES - 2024 CORPORATE RATES

*GALAPAGOS
SUITE

3 & 4 Night

5 & 6 Night

7 & 8 Night

6 & 7 Night

7 Nights or less

10 Nights
package

Club Class

Club Class -
Extended

Premium Class

Premium Class -

Extended
Deluxe Class

Deluxe Class-

Extended
Elite Class

Ultimate Class -
Extended

Galapagos Class

*Commissionable Fare

Caribbean
Caribbean
Caribbean
Caribbean
Caribbean
Caribbean

Alaska, Bermuda,
Coastal

Europe

Galapagos
Package Includes:

Quito & Galapagos
tour and flight from

Quito to Baltra

Sept - April
Year Round
Sept - April
Year Round
Sept - April

Year Round

Seasonal

Year Round

Year Round

$1,552

$1,752

$2,482

$2,682

$3,252

$3,492

$3,532

$4,800

N/A

$858

$1,058

$1,398

$1,598

$2,058

$2,298

$1938

$3,738

N/A

TO PURCHASE CRUISE CERTIFICATES

Contact the Celebrity Cruises Incentives & Rewards Sales Desk
CelebrityGiftCertificateProgram@Celebrity.com
(888) 837-5676

$1,792

$1992

$2,882

$3,082

$3,792

$3992

$4,652

$5,760

N/A

$1,098

$1,298

$1,798

$1998

$2,598

$2,798

$3,058

$4,698

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$30,238

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$27998

Certificate rates are for two people based on double occupancy. Certificate rates are inclusive of the cruise fare, gratuities & taxes & fees. Certificate includes accomodation, meals (excluding specialty
restaurant), entertainment, state-of the-art fitness center, and more! Cost not covered include: spa, shore excursions, specialty restaurants, or other personal expenses. Applicable stateroom categories
per class of ship are capacity controlled and subject to availability. Blackout dates for all certificates are the last two weeks of December (Christmas and New Year's week). Certificates can be upgraded or
applied to a different sailing at time of redemption (recipient pays difference between certificate value and publicly available fare from the cruise line at the time of redemption). No money is refunded if
lower cost sailing is booked. Certificates are nonrefundable and not replaceabile if lost, stolen or damaged. Certificates can only be redeemed by calling the Celebrity Cruises Incentive & Rewards Sales Desk at
888.837.5676 All itineraries are subject to change without notice. For full Terms & Conditions, please reference our Cer tificate. Rates valid through December 31, 2024. ©2024 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships’ registry:
Malta and Ecuador. 1080852



