

## TAKE YOUR REWARDS TO A NEW LEVEL WITH OUR CRUISE CERTIFICATES.

Recognize employees, vendors, clients, and loyalty reward recipients with a premium travel experience onboard our award-winning ships. We've been around the world a time or two, and we're passionate about sharing with you the best destinations we've discovered. In polls, surveys, and reviews about travel, Celebrity Cruises stands out among other cruise lines and landbased vacations, including being the first cruise line to receive Four-Star and Recommended Ratings by Forbes Travel Guide.\*

Individual rewards just got better with Celebrity cruise certificates. Our certificates entitle individuals to a cruise for two, inclusive of cruise fare, taxes, fees, and gratuities\*\*

**Turnkey program** - They're easy to implement and even easier to use, our team handles the fulfillment and redemption. When recipient is ready to redeem, they choose the date, ship, and desired cruise itinerary and we'll take care of the booking process.

**Choices are endless** - Choose from any of our sixteen ships offering unique experiences in more than 300 destinations on all seven continents.

**Limited blackout dates** - Last two weeks of December are the only blackout dates.

**Individual and Bulk orders** - No minimum or maximum number of certificates are required to be purchased.

**Upgradeable** - Recipients have the option to upgrade their accommodations and/or add 3rd and 4th guests to their room at the time of redemption\*\*\*

- Cruise certificates are commissionable and commission paid up front at the time of purchase.

Forbes Travel Guide Four-Star Rated ships: Celebrity Apex, Flora and Millennium. Forbes Travel Guide Recommended ships: Celebrity Edge and Summit.

<sup>&</sup>quot;Certificate Price does not include the spa, shore excursions, specialty restaurants, or other personal expenses.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Recipient pays difference between Certificate value and publicly available fare from the cruise line at the time of redemption.

## **CRUISE GIFT CERTIFICATES** - 2024 CORPORATE RATES

CRUISE LENGTH	CERTIFICATE LEVEL	DESTINATIONS	APPLICABLE SAILING TIME FRAME	OCEAN VIEW	*OCEAN VIEW	VERANDA	*VERANDA	GALAPAGOS SUITE	*GALAPAGOS SUITE
3 & 4 Night	Club Class	Caribbean	Sept - April	\$1,552	\$858	\$1,792	\$1,098	N/A	N/A
	Club Class - Extended	Caribbean	Year Round	\$1,752	\$1,058	\$1,992	\$1,298	N/A	N/A
5 & 6 Night	Premium Class	Caribbean	Sept - April	\$2,482	\$1,398	\$2,882	\$1,798	N/A	N/A
	Premium Class - Extended	Caribbean	Year Round	\$2,682	\$1,598	\$3,082	\$1,998	N/A	N/A
7 & 8 Night	Deluxe Class	Caribbean	Sept - April	\$3,252	\$2,058	\$3,792	\$2,598	N/A	N/A
	Deluxe Class- Extended	Caribbean	Year Round	\$3,492	\$2,298	\$3,992	\$2,798	N/A	N/A
6 & 7 Night	Elite Class	Alaska, Bermuda, Coastal	Seasonal	\$3,532	\$1,938	\$4,652	\$3,058	N/A	N/A
7 Nights or less	Ultimate Class - Extended	Europe	Year Round	\$4,800	\$3,738	\$5,760	\$4,698	N/A	N/A
10 Nights package	Galapagos Class	Galapagos Package Includes: Quito & Galapagos tour and flight from Quito to Baltra	Year Round	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$30,238	\$27,998

<sup>\*</sup>Commissionable Fare



## TO PURCHASE CRUISE CERTIFICATES

Contact the Celebrity Cruises Incentives & Rewards Sales Desk CelebrityGiftCertificateProgram@Celebrity.com (888) 837-5676

Certificate rates are for two people based on double occupancy. Certificate rates are inclusive of the cruise fare, gratuities & taxes & fees. Certificate includes accomodation, meals (excluding specialty restaurant), entertainment, state-of the-art fitness center, and more! Cost not covered include: spa, shore excursions, specialty restaurants, or other personal expenses. Applicable stateroom categories per class of ship are capacity controlled and subject to availability. Blackout dates for all certificates are the last two weeks of December (Christmas and New Year's week). Certificates can be upgraded or applied to a different sailing at time of redemption (recipient pays difference between certificate value and publicly available fare from the cruise line at the time of redemption). No money is refunded if lower cost sailing is booked. Certificates are nonrefundable and not replaceable if lost, stolen or damaged. Certificates can only be redeemed by calling the Celebrity Cruises Incentive & Rewards Sales Desk at 888.837.5676 All itineraries are subject to change without notice. For full Terms & Conditions, please reference our Cer tificate. Rates valid through December 31, 2024. ©2024 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships' registry: Malta and Ecuador. 1080852